

Mat. Suit-04/2025.

Order No.08.

Dated: 08.08.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner files track report.

Fix 04.11.25 for S/R.

Petitioner to take steps through substituted mode of service of summons through Newspaper publication.

Fix 04.11.25 for S/R.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.